Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice Lab Credit ECTS

EHYL-352

State Contracts 1 0 0 0 3 6

Prerequisites

Admissio

n Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Elective
Course Level Masters Degree
Objective The objective of the course is to make students acquire the capacities and aptitudes stated under the title

“Course Learning Outcomes”

Content Differences between administrative contract and private law contracts of public administration, legal
regime of administrative contracts, concessions agreements, build-operate-transfer contracts,
privatization contracts, public-private partnerships, contracts on the use of public property, public
procurement procedure and public procurement contracts, settlement of disputes that public
administration is party to

References Academic writings, case law, course books, relevant legislation and student’s own study notes on the
Subject.

Theory Topics
Week Weekly Contents

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

INTRODUCTION - ORIENTATION - COURSE OVERVIEW

DIFFERENCES BETWEEN ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACT AND PRIVATE LAW CONTRACTS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
STATUTORY CRITERIA / PRECENTIAL CRITERIA

LEGAL REGIME OF ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACTS

CONCESSIONS AGREEMENTS

BUILD-OPERATE- TRANSFER CONTRACTS

PRIVATIZATION CONTRACTS

PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIPS

MIDTERM EXAM

PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIPS

CONTRACTS ON THE USE OF PUBLIC PROPERTY

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT PROCEDURE AND PUBLIC PROCUREMENT CONTRACTS
SETTLEMENT OF DISPUTES THAT PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION IS PARTY TO

PRACTICAL STUDIES - ASSIGNMENT (CASE STUDY)
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